NATIONAL Appensinent Cer	11116 DELLIGORY 1	(WELL DICTOR)	1401911171822		
Dole In: 2011/2017 1615	29 Jeb description		Date @Time Completed	Done by	
RE(NO: NOA/11/86170)2644	JAS c-lilling	4 4 4			
Veh No: 8KA 1324 X	E-mail (widita 3	her, AlC Ther		1	/
DON: 27/11/2017 18:	30 H-Motor Clain		11.0	<del></del>	-
OD / TP-/ Reporting Only	1-Motor 44/0	(Whites DD shire	2°F (3071)" + "		
	- I-Photo Uploo	oled	6		201 113
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Sur	Ladh gehoid			
	Ass'l Report by	Fax/ Hand to	Owner/Wksp		
Professed Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / OW: (			Tell	Fax:	
TP Panticularii Yeli No: S	3KP 69284	, INC (	)/ Non-INC ( )		
Owner / Driver: (			Teli	· )	
Policy No: (, )	Period: (	)	Cover Type: (	1	
Carfirmed by 1 '(		Dalei	Timer		
			%; P: 21.79%, P: 80	+1005/)	
Year of Registrations ( )  Excess: (5 ) Loading: S		)/ 40 (	<u>)                                    </u>		
	1,000( )/\$2,000(	( )			-
eneral Remails 24 (Computation and St.			Particular Control	Griden William	1.
) Walk-In Chatomar I Customers I		ifidanilal & Str	idly NO relet of repaire	f. T	_
) Total Loss Case   to e-mail Ins		Ilan Marine			
Prince III / // Iowen III / )   Inve	pice: YES( )/N	O( )1T	wing Cot (		j
		remarks and the second	owing Co. ( Datature Complete	Done by	)
emorils and INVALOUITIES 678 81 561.6		remarks and the second		N Done by	)
emorius ( ) (I NO Borline ( ) 88 ( GO) 6 ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) ) QC Check/Post Republicspeedion	( Courtesy Car (			MCCCCCC Done by	) Lie
emorius (1) (INO Borline 1678 8 1661 6 ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) ) QC Check/Post Repub Inspection	( Courtesy Car (			Mana by	) Let
emorius (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)	( Courtesy Car (			M. Done by	)
emorits: "	( ) \$3000)	)	Dazature Completa		7
emorius: (III) (Paori ne 15788 15616 ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) ) QC Check/Post Repub Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Paoro (Repair Cost >	( Courtesy Car (	)			Total
emorits: "Vicinity of Bookine 15678815616 ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) ) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >	( ) \$3000)	)	Dazature Completa		7.10
emonits with IND boiling 578815616 ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >	( ) \$3000)	)	Dazature Completa		J. Let.
emorits: "Vicinity of Bookine 15678815616 ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) ) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >	( ) \$3000)	)	Dazature Completa		Total
emorits to Child of Docline 15678 816616 ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upicod Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >  /// Hry /	( ) \$3000)	)	Dazature Completa		Astron.
emority (10) No bot line 5678 816616 Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >	( ) \$3000)		Dazature Completa		7.00 h
emakus wu iki NG borine 5788 6616 ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >	( ) \$3000)	Involve Pres	Data Time Some leve		Section 1
emorits with Charling to 1881 GG1 6 ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >  ///////////////////////////////////	( ) \$3000)	Involve Pres	Parating Complete  Avaugn Chronist  Reserve (320):		Section 1
emorits au Jalin Giborline : 6788 1861 6 ) Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection ) Upicod Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >  /// Hry /  mic Tuna / Actions  Jiman is Estravious  ver/Owner:	( ) \$3000)	Involve Real	Reservat (\$20): Altitumes (\$100): Incomplete to the terminal (\$100): Incomplete to the	(550) 5 (0) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1	Section 1
emorius "Un (INI) Borline : 678 81861 6 Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upitod Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > IN/HT) I  TICTUMAL Actions  Jimanus Estriculines	( ) \$3000)	Involve Proj	Resorting (3300); INC with Survey (Resurvey) (2100 by 2 100 by 2 1	(250) (250) (250) (350)	San
emorits with Policy Doctine 2078-815616  Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  QC Check / Pour Repair Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >  INTERVAL  ACCOUNTS  Ver/Owner:  Intert Not	( ) \$3000)	Involve Proj	Reporting (\$3.0); Altitumes (\$1.00); INC Helping (\$	(550) 5 (0) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1	San
emorius Esmiguinis  MH1707379  Umanus Esmiguinis  Ver/Ovvier:	( ) \$3000)	1 AR: Accident  1 AR: Accident  2 DA: Damage  3) TF: Fellow: T  For stelming A  6) TR: Re-lesper  7) NI: Iday DA  1) NTUC Addition	Reporting (\$3.0); Altitumes (\$1.00); INC Helping (\$	(350) (310) (310) (310) (310) (310) (310) (310) (310) (310) (310) (310) (310) (310) (310)	Section 1
emorius (1) No bor in evic 78.8 (56) of Apply for Transport Allowance ( ) QC Check / Pour Repair Inspection ) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > Injury ) Interferent Actions  Umantist Eart at Intra- ver/Ovener: Interferent Actions  ver/Ovener: Interferent Action	( ) \$3000)	1 C. VOICE Pro)  1 AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Teving F 4) FT: Follow: T 5) PT: Follow: T 6) TR: Re-lespe 7) N1: Iday DA 1) NTUC Addition 911: 1 N3: Country	Resorting (330); Allsumse) (3100); INC  Hough Survey (Resurvey) For the Control (Party) For the Contro	(350) (3	Section 1
Permantis Will No world new 6788 1561 6  Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  QC Check / Pour Repub Inspection  ) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >  Injury :  alcomos  Actions  Livery Owner:  miscot No:  misco	( ) \$3000)	1 C. VOTOS P. C.)  1) AR: Accident  2) DA: Damage  3) TF: Teving F  4) FT: Follow: T  For stelming a  6) TR: Re-lierpe  7) N1: Iday DA  1) NTUC Addition  9) II  'N5: Courtery  'N6: Repoir C	Resorbing (\$3.00); INC  incomplete (\$3.00); INC  incomplete (\$1.00); IN	(2) (1) (2) (3) (4) (4) (5) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7) (7	Service Servic
Remarks Williams of 8815616  Apply for Transport Allowance ( )  OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  O Upload Reservey Photo (Repair Cost >  Injury :  Inic Time I Actions  Iwer/Ovener:  Inter Not  This god Portion:  This god Portion:  This collected by (Engis-In-Chargo):	( ) \$3000)	Involve Proj	Reporting (\$30); Altermed (\$100); INC  incomp Survey  result INC Only (#210);  strict INC Only (#210);  con (\$100);  con (	27/200   SAMOS)   (3 27/200   SAMOS)   (3	The state of the s
Remarks Willing Borine 678815616  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost >  1//1/17/1  Indictional Account  Inver/Overs  Inver/O	( ) \$3000) ( )	Involve Proj	Reporting (\$3.0); Allowing (\$3.0); Allow	27/2016 (SAMOS) (SAMOS	Arrest V

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

Mobile Number Fax Number

Contact Number

**EMail Address** 

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

aroresaio.	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date of Based	28/11/2017 16:29
Date Of Report	
Date Of Accident	27/11/2017 18:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALUMNI MEDICAL CTR NO,2 COLLEGE RD OPEN CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Market and the second second second	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKA1324Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	ZHAO WANTING
NRIC No	S8065776E
Email Address	ZHAO.WANTING@SERI.COM.SG
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91717992
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91717992
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HYUNDAI
Model	AVANTE
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No. Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	A 80449089 QMX
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	ZHAO WANTING
NRIC No	S8065776E
Date Of Birth	27/05/1980
Occupation	INDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	15/02/2014
Driving Experience	3 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	FEMALE

(LOCAL) +65-91717992

ZHAO.WANTING@SERI.COM.SG

OTHERS-91717992

Address

170 JALAN JURONG KECHIL

#02-06

Postcode

596181

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

SKP6926U

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

CHONG KEEN WAI

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

96460349

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### **Details of Witness**

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

### SKETCH PLAN

### **IMPORTANT NOTICE**

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Pacsonnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN DIUMM	I MICOLCAL CIR, MOS	Country RO OF	GU CAKPAKK
		SKP 6928U	KA1324ZT L PHVHIRST
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES The Dehiclo SKD	7	rd in the Corpork,	T tried
	that car, the knocked	into the redoor of	
ECLARATION			
We declare the foregoing partic	ulars are true in every respect.	an	8/4/2017
olicyholder's Signature ite & Time:	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel Name: NRIC/FIN No.:	s Signature A

# A CCIDENT STATEMENT

	DENT DATE: (-4 [/ 14 / 100/MM/YYYY	
LOCA	HON: 2 College road, Alumn	1 Medical - Centre SI
	-0	
· 1,	DETAILS OF VEHICLE	6 % 23
	OVEHICLE NUMBER: 5KA 1324 Z	
	b)INSURANCE COMPANY: MSIG	CONTROL CONTRO
189	CIPOLICY NUMBER: A 80449089 QM	X
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PAR	RTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT
	elMAKE a MODEL: Hundai Avante	201
	ITYPE: SALOON / COUPE / MPV /V AN / LORR	Y / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS
	g) VEHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE) / COMMERCE	
	h) PURPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:	7. TO THE TAIL OF THE PARTY OF
	I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSU	
3	IF INO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / RI	2000 J. 1 (2005.00 J. J. 1 (2005.00 M. 2010)
2	INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	5.05/110 0111
( <del>**</del> 5)	AINAME: ZHAO WANTING	(MALE /(FEMALE)
79	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: 5 8065776E	CONTACT: 9/ 1/1992
	CLADDRESS: 170 Jalan Turony Kechil	#02-06
80 89 5	Singapore 596181	
See a	* CONTINUE TO 3 d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HO	DLDER '
A Ho of buscounds	DRIVER . AROUTA	
(Including driver)	ONAME: ASOVA	[MALE / FEMALE]
conditions driver)	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:
(L)	c ADDRESS:	
135-2403	Charles and the Assessment of Control of the Contro	
8	"d) DATE OF BIRTH: ( 27/05/1980 100)	(MM/YYYY)
2	· DOCCUPATION: (INDOORY OUTDOOR)	201//
	1) DATE OF DRIVING LICELLE 15 TEB.	2014
4.	WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSUR	ED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)
529	IF NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WIT	TH INSURED :
5,	O WEATHER CONDITION CLEAR / RAINING /	
east east	b) ROAD SURFACE: (DRY) WET / OTHERS	
	WAS ANYBODY INJURED (YES (NO)	* 5 8
	GIREPORTED TO POLICE (YES (NO)	P. C.
4	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE OLD COOP	
4 No of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER: SKP 6928 C	MODEL:
a lan of harrender		ai
(Induding driver)	b) DRIVER'S NAME: Chong Keen W.	CONTACT: 96460349
(0)	' O NRIC/FIN/FASSPORT	contact
11000000 300	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	MODELL '
4 No of passinger	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODEL
(Including driver	f) DRIVER'S NAMEL	CONTACT
7 X	Z II INOCALA AND INTE	Y
()	53	17
		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
		5.5

email = zhao. wanting @ seri.com.sg

## REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8065776E



ZHAO WANTING





Hece CHINESE

27-05-1980

Country/Mace of such CHINA



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE **DRIVING LICENCE** S8065776E ZHAO WANTING Ber Day 27 May 1980 ■ Done 15 Feb 2014

5287658



28-03-2014

170 JALAN JURONG KECHIL #02-06 SINGAPORE 598181

NRIC No: \$8065776E

Date: 15/04/2017

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES!

EFFECTIVE DATE

Class 3A Motor cars without clutch pedals (Aulo) =< 3000kg with =< 7 passengers, exclusive of the driver, and other motor vehicles without clutch pedals =< 2500kg

15 Feb 2014

NF 428A



MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. 4 Shenton Way #21-01 SGX Centre 2 Singapore 068807 Tel: (65) 6827 7888 Fax: (65) 6827 7800 Co. Reg. No. 200412212G GST Reg. No. 20-0412212G

# Certificate of Insurance

ORIGINAL

ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (FEDERATION OF MALAYSIA)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP. 189 OF THE REVISED EDITION)

(REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE)

THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISK AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1996 EDITION (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE) OR ANY AMENDMENT, ACT OR ACTS PASSED IN SUBSTITUTION THEREOF.

Form M.X.1 Individual Ownership MOTOR MAX Comprehensive

Certificate No. A 80449089 QMX

Excess: SGD500

Windscreen Excess: SGD100

Index Mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

SKA13242

2. Name of Policyholder

ZHAO WANTING

 Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Act 22/11/2017

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

21/11/2018

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

ZHAO WANTING

Any other person provided he is driving on the Policyholder's order or with the Policyholder's permission.

 Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use\*

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The Policy does not cover use for hire or reward racing pace-making reliability trial speed-testing the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

 Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

PLEASE NOTE ALL CLAIMS RELATED REPAIR MUST BE CARRIED OUT AT ANY MSIG AUTHORISED WORKSHOP LISTED IN THE ATTACHED.

This Certificate is not transferable to a new owner of the vehicle. If for any reason the Policy is terminated during its currency, the Certificate must be returned to the Insurer within 7 days of the termination or if the Certificate has been lost or destroyed, a Statutory Declaration to that effect must be made. Failure to comply with this obligation is an offence under the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189).

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) or any Amendment, Act or Acts passed in substitution thereof.

Signature / Date

Counter-Signatory:

**IMotor Insure** 

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Approved Insurers

Amy Ler

Senior Vice President, Agencies

This certificate is not valid unless it is signed for & on behalf of the Company and Counter-Signed by a duly authorised representative of the Counter-Signatory.